
EXHIBITOR MANUAL
APPROVED VENDORS



AUDIO/VISUAL

AVSC
Primary Contact: Mike Schnepel
E: mike@avsc.net
P: 618.363.9575
Website: https://www.avsc.net/

CATERING & ICE

Grand Island Hy-Vee
Primary Contact: Ken Pedersen
E: 1221asstmgrrhwh1@hy-vee.com
P: 308.381.3678
Website:https://www.hy-vee.com/shop/Catering-C10.aspx

Arctic Glacier
Primary Contact: Russ Stevens
E: rstevens@arcticglacier.com
P: 402.672.4496

ELECTRIC

Rice Electric
Primary Contact: Chris Rice
E: crice45@msn.com
P: 308.390.5545

England Electric LLC
Primary Contact: Dylan England
E: dylan@england-electric.com
P: 812.657.4843

EQUIPMENT & TOOL RENTAL

Sunbelt Rentals
Primary Contacts: Jeff Walker & Johan Sander
E: jeffrey.walker@sunbeltrentals.com
     johan.sander@sunbeltrentals.com
P: 515.202.5503 (Jeff), 515.214.3579 (Johan)

United Rentals
Primary Contact: Cade Jochum
E: cjochum@ur.com
P: 402.971.9668

FORKLIFT

Twin Forks Lift Service
Primary Contact: Mark Codner
E: markcodner12@gmailcom
P: 308.390.2490

FUEL

Aurora Co-Op Grand Island
P: 308.382.3030

FURNITURE & DECOR

GES
Primary Contact: Jeremy Yetter
E: jyetter@ges.com
P: 800.475.2098
Website: https://ordering.ges.com/

GENERATOR & A/C RENTAL

Sunbelt Pump & Power
Primary Contact: Marc Kotenko
E: marc.kotenko@sunbeltrentals.com
P: 217.875.2020

GOLF CART RENTAL

Buresh Golf & Equipment Inc.
P: 308.384.4646 Option 1
Website: www.bureshgolf.com

INTERNET

NEXTLINK
Primary Contact: Aaron Clark
E: aclark@team.nxlink.com
P: 855.698.5465
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LANDSCAPING SERVICES

Farm Show Landscaping
Primary Contact: Dan Gregory
E: farmshowlds@gmail.com
P: 815.383.8666

Turf Pro
E: skramer@hamilton.net
P: 208.382.6261

Xylem
Primary Contact: Barb Dornfield
E: barb@xylemltd.com
P: 309.781.3888
Website: https://www.xylemltd.com/

PORTABLE TOILETS

SOS Portable Toilets
P: 402.463.8073

POWER WASHING

Holsinger Power Washing
Primary Contact: Amanda Holsinger
E: holsingerwashing@gmail.com
P: 214.449.6306

Total Appearance
Primary Contact: Janet MacDonald
E: totappex@gmail.com
P: 928.713.2674

SECURITY

Double Locked Security
Primary Contact: Mark & Sharon Dreher
E: marknsharon@msn.com
P: 308.380.4875

SHIPPING

GES
Primary Contact: Jeremy Yetter
E: jyetter@ges.com
P: 800.475.2098
Website: https://ordering.ges.com/

TEMPORARY HELP

Essential Personnel, Inc.
P: 308.381.4400

TENT RENTALS

Arena Americans
Primary Contact: Peter Stemmeler
E: pstemmeler@arenaamericas.com
P: 414.233.4407
Website: https://arenagroup.com/usa/

Lincoln Tent
Primary Contact: Julie Miller
E: jmiller@lincolntent.com
P: 402.440.8797
Website: http://lincolntent.com/

FOR VENDOR-RELATED 
QUESTIONS & INBOUND 

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS 
PLEASE CONTACT THE SHOW 

OFFICE AT 308-384-4646
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